Boltless ShelvingCantilever Rack - Wall/Medium
This Cantilever Rack is the ideal wall mounted solution
that stores bar stock, lumber and more. Each cantilever
section features 7 arms for highly flexible storage. Unit
can store up to 100 lbs. per arm or a total capacity
of 700 lbs. Mount a series of sections along a wall to
accommodate storage for extremely long stock. Each
cantilever section mesaures 60”H; three arms measure

20° CHAHS02 9.16
*For use with Heavy Duty Arms only
How to Order
1. Select Arms
1. Choose Arm Length
2. Choose either Regular Duty or Heavy
Duty based on required capacity
2. Select Base/Column Size
1. Choose either single sided or double
sided base.
2. Choose column height:
When columns serve as load stops,
it is necessary to specify column
heights greater than the top loading
arms.
There is no need to pay for extra
column height unless load stops
are desired or future expansion is
anticipated
3. Select appropriate base for arms
selected in Step 1 above.
3. Select Brace Set
1. A brace set must be installed between
each pair of columns.
Double Sided Unit
Height Model Number Price Each
60” 215-WMC01 86.63
Vertical Stock Rack
Horizontal Stock Rack
W x D x H Model Number Price Each
22” x 22” x 84” 235-SRH1 242.41
W x D x H Model Number Price Each
36” x 24” x 84” 235-SRV1 242.41
2American Filing Solutions P.O. Box 891719, Temecula CA 92589